2025 Rookie Camp Roster

GOALIES (3)

34 Mathis Langevin

35 [Isak Posch
40 Jayden Kraus

DEFENSEMEN (8)
2 Sean Behrens

26 Hank Kempf
32 Drew Allison
45 Alex Gagne
59 Linus Funck
61 Garrett Pyke
73 Connor Kelley
89 Saige Weinstein

*** Not Available
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16
38
47
54
55
58
63
64
76
79
83
85
86
90

FORWARDS (14)

Taylor Makar™***
Chase Bradley
Rilen Kovacevic
Gavin Brindley
Maros Jedlicka
Cooper Gay
Christian Humphreys
Vincent Desjardins
Evan Friesen

Asan Sarkenov
Lucas Romeo
Nikita Prishchepov
Reilly Connors
Maxmilian Curran

LW
LW
RW
RW
LW
RW
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